
Please have carts next to the road by 6:30 a.m.

Christmas Eve Thursday, December 24, 2026 Monday, December 28, 2026
Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2026 No Sanitation Service on Friday

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2026 Monday,November 30, 2026
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2026 No Sanitation Service on Friday

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2026 No Sanitation Service on Friday
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 Tuesday, September 8,2026

Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026 No Sanitation Service on Friday
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, January 19, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026
President's Day Monday, February 16, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026

City of Dickson Public Works Department
2026 Holiday Sanitation Schedule

Holiday City Offices Closed Sanitation Pick Up Day
New Year's Day Thursday, January 1, 2026 Monday, January 5, 2026


